ID Task Name Duration Start Finish T_‘ | 4th Quarter |1st Quarter |2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter |4th Quarter | 1st Quar]
_|° R _ - WM%“OQ |Nov!Dec| Jan 1mcv7\_mq_>.nq_§m<:c: ._:_Lbcb._rmm?OQ,_Zo,.Ew,mln.%barmmv_
1
i 2 NEWPORT AQUATIC CENTER _
3 Notice To Proceed Odays Mon 10/26/15 Mon 10/26/15 10/26
4 Mobilization 4 days Wed 10/28/15 Mon 11/2/15
5 Package A 59days Tue11/3/15 Fri1/22/16
6 Phase 1 Police Access & PCC Ei 15 days Tue 11/3/15 Mon 11/23/15 i
7 Phase 2 10th Street Utility 15days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 11/27/15 Ll
8 Phase 2 Bldg Pad Demo & Clea 15 days Wed 11/11/15  Tue 12/1/15 i
9 Phase 3 Central Corridor Utiliti 25 days Mon 11/30/15 Fri1/1/16/ #r
| 10 Phase 4 Interest Work 15 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri1/22/16|
11
H 12 Package B 282 days Wed 11/25/15 Fri 12/23/16 I 1
13 Piers 10 days Wed 11/25/15 Tue 12/8/15 k
14 Mass Excavation 35days Wed 12/2/15 Tue 1/19/16
15 Concrete 60days Wed 1/20/16 Tue 4/12/16
16 Masonry 60 days Wed 3/30/16  Tue 6/21/16 emep——
Ry Roof Structure 50days Wed 6/22/16 Tue 8/30/16 H
18 Pool 140 days Wed 2/3/16 Tue 8/16/16
19 Finishes 70days Wed 8/31/16 Tue 12/6/16|
20 Substanital Completion Odays Wed12/7/16 Wed 12/7/16 K»h
21 Punchlist and Final Clean 12days Wed 12/7/16 Thu 12/22/16| N
| 2 | Final Completion ) Odays  Fri12/23/16  Fri12/23/16| o 1223
Task e Inactive Summary External Tasks
Split oo Manual Task I External Milestone O
Milestone ® Duration-only T Deadline &
Project: Newport Aquatic Center
Date: Mon 10/26/15 Summary "1 Manual Summary Rollup =——————— Progress
Project Summary Manual Summary ———""""1 Manual Progress
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Page 1




